日本語  |  E N G L I S H
電子式回転速度スイッチ
EGS® (HJ) 2 / 40 / 41
極限の周囲条件下での回転および停止状態の監視用
Electronic overspeed switches
EGS® (HJ) 2 / 40 / 41
For monitoring speed and zero speed
under extreme ambient conditions.

For design version with additional incremental output see series FG 2 with option S
型式コード
Type code
軸 / Shaft
- = 中実軸 Ø 11 j6 x 30 mm (キー付) / Solid shaft Ø 11 j6 x 30 mm with feather key
12K = 中空軸 Ø 12 H7 mm (クランプ付) / Hollow shaft Ø 12 H7 mm with clamp mount
16K = 中空軸 Ø 16 H7 mm (クランプ付) / Hollow shaft Ø 16 H7 mm with clamp mount
17C = 中空軸 Ø 17 mm (テーパー軸1:10) / Hollow shaft Ø 17 mm tapered shaft 1:10
EGS(HJ) 2 /AK2
構造 / Construction type
-  = 構造タイプ B5 (フランジ付) / Construction type B5 (fl ange)
HJ =   絶縁玉軸受を備えた中空軸構造
Hollow shaft design with insulated ball bearings
14
電子式回転速度スイッチ / Electronic overspeed switch
EGS
シリーズ / Series
15
電子式回転速度スイッチ
構造 / Construction type
-  =  構造タイプB5 (フランジ付) 又はB35 (フランジ+取付脚)
Construction type B5 (fl ange) or B35 (fl ange+foot)
H  =  中空軸構造
Hollow shaft design
HJ =  絶縁玉軸受を備えた中空軸構造
Hollow shaft design with insulated ball bearings
シリーズ / Series
40 =  機能安全認証なし
Without safety certifi cation
41 =  SIL 2 / PL d機能安全認証取得済
With safety certifi cation SIL 2 / PL d
スイッチング電圧 / Switching voltage
-  =  0 – 30 V DC (EGS 40)
2 – 30 V DC (EGS 41)
HS =  30 – 230 V AC / DC
筐体構造 / Housing design
K =  端子箱1個 / One terminal box
KK =  端子箱2個 / Two terminal boxes
電源電圧 / Supply voltage
- =  12 – 30 V DC
HV =  100 – 240 V AC
軸 / Shaft
キー / キー溝付 (EGS 40/41) / with feather key / keyway
- = 中実軸Ø 11 j6 mm (Optional 14 j6) / Solid shaft Ø 11 j6 mm (optional 14 j6)
16P = 中空軸Ø 16 H7 mm / Hollow shaft Ø 16 H7 mm
19P = 中空軸Ø 19 H7 mm / Hollow shaft Ø 19 H7 mm
20P = 中空軸Ø 20 H7 mm / Hollow shaft Ø 20 H7 mm
クランプ付 (EGS 40) / with clamp mount (EGS 40)
16K = 中空軸Ø 16 H7 mm / Hollow shaft Ø 16 H7 mm
25K = 中空軸Ø 25 H7 mm / Hollow shaft Ø 25 H7 mm
EGS(HJ) 40 / 41 EGS - /
Electronic overspeed switch
追加インクリメンタル出力を備えた機器構成についてはオプションS付FG 40シリーズを参照
For design version with additional incremental output see series FG 40 with option S
型式コード
Type code
15
Johannes Hübner 電子式回転速度スイッチ EGS Electronic overspeed switches EGS
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0
Fax: +49 641 73645
E-mail: info@huebner-giessen.com
© johannes hübner giessen 09/2023
世界中のパートナー企業 | Partner worldwide
お問合せ
メスナージャパン株式会社
〒 222-0033 神奈川県横浜市港北区
新横浜 2-15-10　YS 新横浜ビル 5F